
From: Patricia A Childers
To: Monica Berger
Subject: Re: Living Lab General Education Seminar Awards
Date: Wednesday, May 22, 2019 9:13:48 PM

And to you too! I’ll be out of town next week. Very sorry to miss, I met some very interesting
people.
And I wanted to thank you again for the Zotero lessons, they help tremendously. 
Patricia

On May 22, 2019, at 6:45 PM, Monica Berger <MBerger@citytech.cuny.edu>
wrote:

I’m very happy you were also selected. I hope you can make it.
 

From: Jason Montgomery 
Sent: Wednesday, May 22, 2019 6:20 PM
To: Monica Berger <MBerger@citytech.cuny.edu>; Dolores C. Urena
<DCUrena@citytech.cuny.edu>; Patricia A Childers <pchilders@citytech.cuny.edu>;
Stephanie Anne Boyle <SBoyle@citytech.cuny.edu>; Thalia Pericles
<tpericles@citytech.cuny.edu>
Cc: Anna Matthews <AMatthews@citytech.cuny.edu>; Julia Jordan
<JJordan@citytech.cuny.edu>
Subject: Living Lab General Education Seminar Awards
 
Monica, Dolores, Patricia, Stephanie, and Thalia,
 
Anna and I are excited to invite you accept your awards for your great work on
the Living Lab General Education Seminar this spring.
 
Please join us in Anna's office in the Academic Complex A-702 on Wednesday May
29 at 2:45pm. 
 
Let us know if you can join us. 
 
Best regards and Congratulations!
 
Jason and Anna,
 
Jason A. Montgomery NCARB LEED AP
Co-Director, Living Lab General Education Seminar
 
Assistant Professor | Department of Architectural Technology
New York City College of Technology
twitter | instagram | archinect | techne
e: jmontgomery@citytech.cuny.edu
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